
Date Day

4/1/2024 Monday No Class Day No.1 (Utkal Diwas Celebration & Welcome Ceremony)
4/2/2024 Tuesday Working Day No.1
4/3/2024 Wednesday Working Day No.2
4/4/2024 Thursday Working Day No.3
4/5/2024 Friday Working Day No.4

Tug of War (Std.I & II)
Lemon & Spoon Race ( I & II)
Hurdles (Std.III to V)
Relay Race 200Mtr( III to V)

4/7/2024 Sunday Holiday No.1
4/8/2024 Monday Half Working Day No.1 ( Epression Series - 1 From Class III onwards)
4/9/2024 Tuesday Working Day No.5

4/10/2024 Wednesday Working Day No.6
4/11/2024 Thursday Working Day No.7
4/12/2024 Friday Working Day No.8
4/13/2024 Saturday Half Working Day No.2 (Election For School Captain & Vice Captain)

4/14/2024 Sunday Holiday No. 2
4/15/2024 Monday Working Day No.9
4/16/2024 Tuesday Half Working Day No.3 (Clelebration of Ram Navami)
4/17/2024 Wednesday Holiday No.3 ( SriRam Navami)
4/18/2024 Thursday Working Day No.10
4/19/2024 Friday Working Day No.11

Kho-Kho Boys (Std.VI to VIII)
Kho-Kho Girls (Std.VI to VIII)
Kabaddi Boys (Std.IX to XII)
Kabaddi Girls (Std.IX to XII)

4/21/2024 Sunday Holiday No.4
4/22/2024 Monday Half Working Day No.4 (Earth Day Celebration & Investiture Ceremoney)
4/23/2024 Tuesday Working Day No.12
4/24/2024 Wednesday Working Day No.13
4/25/2024 Thursday Working Day No.14
4/26/2024 Friday Working Day No.15
4/27/2024 Saturday Working Day No.16(Hindi Rashtra Bhasa Exam)
4/28/2024 Sunday No Class Day No.2 (Hindi Rashtra Bhasa Exam)
4/29/2024 Monday Working Day No.17( Hindi Rashtra Bhasa)
4/30/2024 Tuesday Working Day No.18 ( Hindi Rashtra Bhasa)

5/1/2024 Wednesday Working Day No.19
5/2/2024 Thursday Working Day No.20
5/3/2024 Friday Working Day No.21
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4/6/2024



5/4/2024 Saturday Working Day No.22
5/5/2024 Sunday Holiday No.5

06-05-2024 
to

17-06-2024

Monday 
to 
Monday

Summer Vacation

6/18/2024 Tuesday Working Day No.23
6/19/2024 Wednesday Working Day No.24
6/20/2024 Thursday Working Day No.25
6/21/2024 Friday Half Working Day No.5 (Yoga Day )
6/22/2024 Saturday Working Day No.26
6/23/2024 Sunday Holiday No.6
6/24/2024 Monday Working Day No.27
6/25/2024 Tuesday Working Day No.28
6/26/2024 Wednesday Working Day No.29
6/27/2024 Thursday Working Day No.30
6/28/2024 Friday Working Day No.31
6/29/2024 Saturday Working Day No.32
6/30/2024 Sunday Holiday No.7

7/1/2024 Monday Half Working Day No.6 (Van Mahostav & Expression Series - 2 From Class III onwards)
7/2/2024 Tuesday Working Day No.33
7/3/2024 Wednesday Working Day No.34
7/4/2024 Thursday Working Day No.35
7/5/2024 Friday Working Day No.36
7/6/2024 Saturday Half Working Day No.7 ( Story telling from Class III to VIII)
7/7/2024 Sunday Holiday No.8
7/8/2024 Monday Working Day No.37
7/9/2024 Tuesday Working Day No.38

7/10/2024 Wednesday Working Day No.39
7/11/2024 Thursday Working Day No.40
7/12/2024 Friday Working Day No.41
7/13/2024 Saturday Working Day No.42
7/14/2024 Sunday Holiday No.9
7/15/2024 Monday No Class Day No.03 (Unit Exam -1)
7/16/2024 Tuesday No Class Day No.04 (Unit Exam -1)
7/17/2024 Wednesday Holiday No.10(Muharrum)
7/18/2024 Thursday No Class Day No.05 (Unit Exam -1)
7/19/2024 Friday No Class Day No.06 (Unit Exam -1)
7/20/2024 Saturday No Class Day No.07 (Unit Exam -1)
7/21/2024 Sunday Holiday No.11
7/22/2024 Monday No Class Day No.08 (Unit Exam -1)
7/23/2024 Tuesday No Class Day No.09 (Unit Exam -1)
7/24/2024 Wednesday Working Day No.43
7/25/2024 Thursday Working Day No.44

JULY



7/26/2024 Friday Working Day No.45
Kick Ball ( III to V)
Foot Ball ( VI to XII)
Fun Activity ( I & II)

7/28/2024 Sunday Holiday No.12
7/29/2024 Monday Working Day No.46
7/30/2024 Tuesday Half Working Day No.08 ( Aryabhat Ganit Challenge)
7/31/2024 Wednesday Working Day No.47

8/1/2024 Thursday Working Day No.48
8/2/2024 Friday Working Day No.49

8/3/2024

Saturday                
           ( No 
class Day 
No.5)

Inter House Dance & Singing Competition(Sub Junior,Junior & Senior)

8/4/2024 Sunday No Class Day No.10( PTM & Chrysalis Orientation Program)
8/5/2024 Monday Working Day No.50
8/6/2024 Tuesday Working Day No.51
8/7/2024 Wednesday Working Day No.52
8/8/2024 Thursday Working Day No.53

8/9/2024 Friday Half Working Day No.09 (Inter House Extempore(Sub Juniors) & Class I & II 
Fun Activity

8/10/2024 Saturday Half Working Day No.10 (Inter House Quiz(Junior) & Debate Competition 
(Seniors))

8/11/2024 Sunday Holiday No.13
8/12/2024 Monday Working Day No.54
8/13/2024 Tuesday Working Day No.55
8/14/2024 Wednesday Working Day No.56
8/15/2024 Thursday No Class Day No.11( Independence Day Celebration)
8/16/2024 Friday Working Day No.57
8/17/2024 Saturday Working Day No.58
8/18/2024 Sunday Holiday No.14
8/19/2024 Monday Holiday No.15(Raksha Bandhan)
8/20/2024 Tuesday Working Day No.59
8/21/2024 Wednesday Working Day No.60
8/22/2024 Thursday Working Day No.61
8/23/2024 Friday Working Day No.62
8/24/2024 Saturday Working Day No.63
8/25/2024 Sunday Holiday No.16
8/26/2024 Monday Half Working Day No.11 (Janmastami & Mother's Day Celebration)
8/27/2024 Tuesday Working Day No.64
8/28/2024 Wednesday Working Day No.65
8/29/2024 Thursday Working Day No.66
8/30/2024 Friday Working Day No.67

7/27/2024
Saturday( 
No Class 
Day No.3)

AUGUST



8/31/2024 Saturday Working Day No.68

9/1/2024 Sunday Holiday No.17
9/2/2024 Monday Working Day No.69
9/3/2024 Tuesday Working Day No.70
9/4/2024 Wednesday Working Day No.71
9/5/2024 Thursday No Class Day No.12(Teacher's Day Celebration)
9/6/2024 Friday Working Day No.72
9/7/2024 Saturday No Class Day No.13(Ganesh Puja Celebration)
9/8/2024 Sunday Holiday No.18
9/9/2024 Monday Half Working Day No.12 (Science Exhibition)

9/10/2024 Tuesday Working Day No.73
9/11/2024 Wednesday Working Day No.74
9/12/2024 Thursday Working Day No.75
9/13/2024 Friday Working Day No.76
9/14/2024 Saturday Half Working Day NO.13(Hindi Diwas Competition)
9/15/2024 Sunday Holiday No.19
9/16/2024 Monday Working Day No.77
9/17/2024 Tuesday Working Day No.78
9/18/2024 Wednesday Working Day No.79
9/19/2024 Thursday Working Day No.80
9/20/2024 Friday Working Day No.81

Fun Activity ( I & II)
Tug of War Boys (Sub Juniors)
Tug of War Girls (Sub Juniors)
Inter House BasketBall Competion Boys(Junior)
Inter House BasketBall Competion Girls(Junior)
Inter House BasketBall Competion Boys(Senior)
Inter House BasketBall Competion Girls(Senior)

9/22/2024 Sunday Holiday No.20
9/23/2024 Monday Working Day No.82
9/24/2024 Tuesday Working Day No.83

9/25/2024 Wednesday Half Working Day No.14(Inter House Puppet Show(Junior) & Quiz 
Competition(Senior))

9/26/2024 Thursday Half Working Day No.15( Skit Presentation (I & II) & Inter House Quiz 
Competition(Sub Junior))

9/27/2024 Friday Working Day No.84
9/28/2024 Saturday Working Day No.85
9/29/2024 Sunday Holiday No.21
9/30/2024 Monday No Class Day NO.14(Term 1 Exam)

10/1/2024 Tuesday Term 1 Exam
10/2/2024 Wednesday NO Class Day NO.15(Gandhi Jayanti (Observation))
10/3/2024 Thursday NO Class Day No.16(Term 1 Exam)

OCTOBER

SEPTEMBER

9/21/2024
Saturday( 
No Class 
Day No.10)



10/4/2024 Friday No Class Day No.17(Term 1 Exam)
10/5/2024 Saturday No Class Day No.18(Term 1 Exam)
10/6/2024 Sunday Holiday No.22
10/7/2024 Monday No Class Day No.19(Term 1 Exam)
10/8/2024 Tuesday No Class Day No.20(Term 1 Exam)
09-10-2024

to
17-10-2024

Friday
to
Thursday

Puja Holidays

10/18/2024 Friday Working Day No.86
10/19/2024 Saturday Working Day No.87
10/20/2024 Sunday Holiday No.23
10/21/2024 Monday Working Day No.88
10/22/2024 Tuesday Working Day No.89
10/23/2024 Wednesday No Class Day No.21(PTM & Chrysalis Orientation)
10/24/2024 Thursday Working Day No.90
10/25/2024 Friday Half Working Day No.16 ( Expression Series No.3 From Class III onwards)

Hola Hoop Activity (Std.I & II)
Kabaddi Boys (Sub Junior & Junior)
Kabaddi Girls (Sub Junior & Junior)
Kho-Kho Boys (Seniors)
Kho-Kho Girls (Seniors)

10/27/2024 Sunday Holiday No.24
10/28/2024 Monday Working Day No.91
10/29/2024 Tuesday Working Day No.92
10/30/2024 Wednesday Half Working Day No.17(Celebration of Rashtriya Ekta Diwas & Diwali)
10/31/2024 Thursday Holiday No.25(Rashtriya Ekta Diwas & Diwali)

11/1/2024 Friday Working Day No.93
11/2/2024 Saturday Working Day No.94
11/3/2024 Sunday Holiday No.26
11/4/2024 Monday Working Day No.95
11/5/2024 Tuesday Working Day No.96
11/6/2024 Wednesday Working Day No.97
11/7/2024 Thursday Working Day No.98
11/8/2024 Friday Working Day No.99

Walking by Balancing the Balloon (Std.I & II)
Kho-Kho Boys (Sub Juniors)
Kho-Kho Girls (Sub Juniors)
Volley Ball Boys (Junior & Seniors)
Slow Cycling Girls( Junior & Seniors)

11/10/2024 Sunday Holiday No.27
11/11/2024 Monday Working Day No.100
11/12/2024 Tuesday Working Day No.101
11/13/2024 Wednesday No Class Day No.22(Annual Sports)

11/9/2024
Saturday( 
No Class 
Day No.20)

10/26/2024
Saturday( 
No Class 
Day NO.19)

NOVEMBER



11/14/2024 Thursday No Class Day No.23(Children's Day (Observation) & Annual Sports)
11/15/2024 Friday Holiday NO.28(Rasa Purnima)
11/16/2024 Saturday Working Day No.102
11/17/2024 Sunday Holiday No.29
11/18/2024 Monday Working Day No.103
11/19/2024 Tuesday Working Day No.104
11/20/2024 Wednesday Working Day No.105
11/21/2024 Thursday Working Day No.106
11/22/2024 Friday Working Day No.107
11/23/2024 Saturday Half Working Day No.18(Ncc Day Celebration)
11/24/2024 Sunday Holiday No.30
11/25/2024 Monday Working Day No.108
11/26/2024 Tuesday Half Working Day NO.19(Constitution Day)
11/27/2024 Wednesday Working Day No.109
11/28/2024 Thursday Working Day No.110
11/29/2024 Friday Working Day No.111
11/30/2024 Saturday Working Day No.112

12/1/2024 Sunday No Class Day No.24(Celebration of World Aids Day)
12/2/2024 Monday Working Day No.113
12/3/2024 Tuesday Working Day No.114
12/4/2024 Wednesday Working Day No.115
12/5/2024 Thursday Working Day No.116
12/6/2024 Friday Working Day No.117
12/7/2024 Saturday Working Day No.118
12/8/2024 Sunday Holiday No.31
12/9/2024 Monday Working Day No.119

12/10/2024 Tuesday Half Working Day.20(Human Rights Day)
12/11/2024 Wednesday Working Day No.120
12/12/2024 Thursday Holiday No.32 (Last Thursday of Margasira)
12/13/2024 Friday Working Day No.121
12/14/2024 Saturday Working Day No.122
12/15/2024 Sunday Holiday No.33
12/16/2024 Monday Working Day No.123
12/17/2024 Tuesday Working Day No.124
12/18/2024 Wednesday Working Day No.125
12/19/2024 Thursday Working Day No.126
12/20/2024 Friday Working Day No.127(Chrysalis Day)
12/21/2024 Saturday Working Day No.128
12/22/2024 Sunday Holiday No.34
12/23/2024 Monday Working Day No.129
12/24/2024 Tuesday Working Day No.130
12/25/2024 Wednesday Holiday No.35 (Christmas Holiday)
12/26/2024 Thursday Holiday No.36(Annual Day Rehershal)

DECEMBER



12/27/2024 Friday Holiday No.37(Annual Day Rehershal)
12/28/2024 Saturday Holiday No.38(Annual Day Rehershal)
12/29/2024 Sunday Annual Function
12/30/2024 Monday Holiday No. 39
12/31/2024 Tuesday Holiday No.40

1/1/2025 Wednesday Holiday No.41(New Year) 
1/2/2025 Thursday Working Day No.131
1/3/2025 Friday Working Day No.132
1/4/2025 Saturday Working Day No.133
1/5/2025 Sunday Holiday No.42
1/6/2025 Monday No Class Day.25(Unit Test No.2)
1/7/2025 Tuesday No Class Day.26(Unit Test No.2)
1/8/2025 Wednesday Holiday No.43(Sambha Dashmi)
1/9/2025 Thursday No Class Day.27(Unit Test No.2)

1/10/2025 Friday No Class Day.28(Unit Test No.2)
1/11/2025 Saturday No Class Day.29(Unit Test No.2)
1/12/2025 Sunday Holiday No.44
1/13/2025 Monday No Class Day.30(Unit Test No.2)
1/14/2025 Tuesday Holiday No.45 (Makar Sankrati)
1/15/2025 Wednesday No Class Day.31(Unit Test No.2)
1/16/2025 Thursday Half Working Day.21(Expression Series No.4 From Class III onwards)
1/17/2025 Friday Working Day No.134
1/18/2025 Saturday Working Day No.135
1/19/2025 Sunday Holiday No.46
1/20/2025 Monday Working Day No.136
1/21/2025 Tuesday Working Day No.137
1/22/2025 Wednesday Working Day No.138
1/23/2025 Thursday Working Day No.139
1/24/2025 Friday Working Day No.140
1/25/2025 Saturday Working Day No.141
1/26/2025 Sunday Holiday No.47(Republic Day) 
1/27/2025 Monday Working Day No.142
1/28/2025 Tuesday No Class Day No.32(PTM)
1/29/2025 Wednesday Working Day No.143(Chrysalis Day)
1/30/2025 Thursday Working Day No.144
1/31/2025 Friday Working Day No.145

2/1/2025 Saturday Working Day No.146
2/2/2025 Sunday No Class Day No.33(Saraswati Puja)
2/3/2025 Monday Working Day No.147
2/4/2025 Tuesday Working Day No.148
2/5/2025 Wednesday Working Day No.149
2/6/2025 Thursday Working Day No.150

JANUARY

FEBRUARY 



2/7/2025 Friday Working Day No.151
2/8/2025 Saturday Working Day No.152
2/9/2025 Sunday Holiday No.48

2/10/2025 Monday Working Day No.153
2/11/2025 Tuesday Working Day No.154
2/12/2025 Wednesday Working Day No.155
2/13/2025 Thursday Working Day No.156
2/14/2025 Friday Working Day No.157
2/15/2025 Saturday Working Day No.158
2/16/2025 Sunday Holiday No.49
2/17/2025 Monday Working Day No.159
2/18/2025 Tuesday Working Day No.160
2/19/2025 Wednesday Working Day No.161
2/20/2025 Thursday Working Day No.162
2/21/2025 Friday Working Day No.163
2/22/2025 Saturday Half Working Day No. 22 (Celebration of Scout & Guide)
2/23/2025 Sunday Holiday No.50
2/24/2025 Monday Working Day No.164
2/25/2025 Tuesday No Class Day No.34(Annual Exam)
2/26/2025 Wednesday Holiday No.51(Mahashivratri)
2/27/2025 Thursday No Class Day No.35(Annual Exam)
2/28/2025 Friday No Class Day No.36(Annual Exam)

3/1/2025 Saturday No Class Day No.37(Annual Exam)
3/2/2025 Sunday Holiday No.52
3/3/2025 Monday No Class Day No.38(Annual Exam)
3/4/2025 Tuesday No Class Day No.39(Annual Exam)
3/5/2025 Wednesday No Class Day No.40(Annual Exam)
3/6/2025 Thursday No Class Day No.41(Annual Exam)
3/7/2025 Friday No Class Day No.42(Annual Exam)
3/8/2025 Saturday No Class Day No.43(Annual Exam)
3/9/2025 Sunday Holiday No,53

3/10/2025 Monday No Class Day No.44(Annual Exam)
3/11/2025 Tuesday No Class Day No.45(Paper Evaluation )
3/12/2025 Wednesday No Class Day No.46(Paper Evaluation )
3/13/2025 Thursday No Class Day No.47(Paper Evaluation )
3/14/2025 Friday No Class Day No.48(Paper Evaluation )
3/15/2025 Saturday No Class Day No.49(Preparation for Result Declaration )
3/16/2025 Sunday No Class Day No.50(Preparation for Result Declaration )
3/17/2025 Monday No Class Day No.51(Result Declaration)
3/18/2025 Tuesday New Session Begings

MARCH





Half Working Day No.6 (Van Mahostav & Expression Series - 2 From Class III onwards)


